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
H43 5th floor

H46 6th floor
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Glazed balconies 
towards sunlight 
in the day and 
evening!

A stunning view of the city 
centre’s lights.

The balcony in the living area has a sliding glass door. 
Indicative visualisation of the apartment type 111 m², 4 rooms + kitchen + sauna.
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If you make your decision soon, these 

apartments can be joined together as the layout 

suggests. 

NOTE!  
Act fast – apartments 
can only be joined if the 
apartments to be joined in 
the floor you have selected 
are available. 

3rd floor 
4th floor 
5th floor 
6th floor 

 37 m2

 37 m2

 37 m2

 37 m2

 G18
 G21
 G24
 G27

  G19
  G22
  G25
  G28

75.5 m2

75.5 m2

75.5 m2

75.5 m2

Join apartments together for a 
unique seaside home

4 rooms + kitchen + sauna 

86 m²

4–5 rooms + kitchen + sauna 

112.5 m²
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F03 4H+KT 93,50 3. kerros

F06 4H+KT 93,50 4. kerros

F09 4H+KT 93,50 5. kerros

F12 4H+KT 93,50 6. kerros
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Some homes have two ovens: one has a steam function familiar from professional kitchens, the other is a combination of a regular 
and a microwave oven. 
Indicative visualisation of the apartment types 84 m², 3 rooms + kitchen – 97.5 m², 4 rooms + kitchen + sauna with said kitchen.
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G16 2H+KT 37,00 2. kerros

G21 2H+KT 37,00 4. kerros

G24 2H+KT 37,00 5. kerros

G27 2H+KT 37,00 6. kerros
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Suitable for 
restaurant use.

81.5   
commercial unit
LT3 1st floor
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Stunning location along 
the Sompasaarenlaituri 
quay, in the proximity 
of two future tram line 
stops.
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MU

(KU+
PPK)

SK

RK

APK

JK

 PK

Kalusteuuni  + liesitaso + liesikupu

Astianpesukone tason alla

Jääkaappi

Jääkaappi + pakastin

Pakastin

Keittiön kaapisto: ala- ja yläkaapit

Astianpesuallas

Mikroaaltouuni

Tilavaraus pesukoneelle/pesutornille + liitännät

Taittuva suihkuseinä

Suihkunurkka

WC-istuin

Pesuallas ja taso, peilikaappi

Sähkökiuas

Lattiakaivo

Pyörätuolin pyörähdysympyrä

Siivouskomero

Tankokomero / Naulakko,

Tankokomero / Naulakko

liukuovet

Ryhmäkeskus

Hyllykomero

Ovi

Alakatto

Palkki/kotelo

Syöksytorvi parvekkeella

tai terassilla
ST

OH = Olohuone

MH = Makuuhuone

ET = Eteinen

KT = Keittotila

KH = Kylpyhuone

VH = Vaatehuone

S = Sauna

Pyykkikaappi
PY

MERKKIEN SELITYKSET

U+LT

Kääntyvä suihkuseinä

JT Lattialämmityksen jakotukki

Lasiovet

KHH = Kodinhoitohuone

Liukuovi

Liesitaso + liesikupu
LT Siivouskomero +

pyykkikaappi

SK+

PY

Parvekeovi, kaksilehtinen

Parvekeovi, yksilehtinen

Liukulasi-ikkuna, avautumissuunta

JK/PK

Indicative visualisation.
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Internal doors

The internal doors are white, factory-painted flush/sliding 

doors according to the floor plan. The sauna doors are full 

glass doors.

Floors

The living spaces have boarded parquet floors. The par-

quet is not installed below fixed furniture. If necessary, the 

boarded parquet is modified with expansion joints accord-

ing to the manufacturer’s instructions and covered with 

strips. The bathroom, sauna, toilet and utility room floors use 

ceramic tiles.

Walls

The walls of the living spaces are leveled and painted. The 

leveling and painting will not be extended behind the fixed 

furniture. The space between the kitchen counter top and 

wall cupboards will be furnished with a back splash. The 

bathroom, sauna, toilet and utility room walls use ceramic 

tiles. The sauna walls will be paneled.

Ceilings

The ceilings of living spaces are primarily spray-plastered 

and partially painted. The ceilings in the sauna, bathroom, 

toilet and utility rooms will be paneled.

Fixtures

Apartment fixtures will be installed according to the fittings 
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